Isinkode

DK0002001908
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004928
DK0002005735
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002011386
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002016260
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021773
DK0002021930
DK0002022078
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026814

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401

Terminsdato Belgb

246.000
71.000
570.000
633.000
123.000
1.749.000
204.000
26.904.000
358.000
850.000
626.000
2.251.000
629.000
29.343.000
3.757.000
18.533.000
32.171.000
829.000
19.970.000
17.841.000
127.000
3.524.000
12.640.000
3.150.000
226.000
828.000
1.497.000
2.146.000
1.432.000
911.000
110.000
158.000
8.258.000
503.000
9.607.000
2.070.000
3.210.000
404.000
365.000
4.030.000
19.238.000
27.171.000
2.626.000
604.000
11.413.000
740.000
7.367.000
15.683.000
328.000



DK0002027465 DKK 20140401 4.225.000
DK0002027895 DKK 20140401 1.657.000



